
*	 In the event of a covered total loss, Guaranteed Value coverage ensures your client receives every cent of their car’s insured value, less any deductibles and/or salvage value if retained (BC, MB & SK: and after settlement with government policy). AB & QC: Agreed value applies under the Guaranteed Value Plus 
Endorsement.

**	Does not apply in Mexico or any country that has economic and/or trade sanctions imposed by the government of Canada. Unless specifically stated, additional coverages do not increase the vehicle’s insured value. Prices are subject to change. See complete guidelines for more details.
	 Policies are underwritten by Elite Insurance Company. Guaranteed Value & Hagerty are registered trademarks of The Hagerty Group LLC, ©2023 The Hagerty Group, LLC. All Rights Reserved.  

The Hagerty Group, LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Hagerty, Inc.

Value-added endorsements for car enthusiasts
For clients in Ontario, British Columbia, New Brunswick and Nova Scotia who need more coverage for their collector vehicle(s), 
you can now offer affordable, value-added endorsements for customizable protection. 

→ We’re here to help. For more information visit hagertybroker.ca or call 888-349-7834.

Guaranteed 
Value Plus*	
	         	

Ultimate (included in Private Client policies)Premium

Price

Coverage highlights

Increased automatic coverage 
(new purchases)

Market Value Protection

Spare parts

Automotive tools

Personal effects

Vehicle valuable papers

Accidental airbag deployment

Vehicle lock coverage

Car covers

Branded merchandise

Car show expense reimbursement

Post-loss trailering

Emergency evacuation expense

Limited International 
Physical Damage Coverage
(Applies outside U.S and Canada)**

Included ($0)

---

Up to $50,000
for 30 days

---

$750

---

---

---

---

---

$500

---

---

---

---

---

$30/policy

-	$15,000 in additional coverages
-	Increased automatic coverage up to $500,000
-	Market Value Protection up to 125%

Up to $500,000

Pays up to 125% of Guaranteed Value for a 
total loss if a vehicle’s market value has 
increased from the time it was insured

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

---

---

$50/policy

-	$25,500 in additional coverages
-	Increased automatic coverage up to $1 million
-	Market Value Protection up to 125%
-	Up to 90 days in Limited International Physical Damage Coverage

Up to $1,000,000

Pays up to 125% of Guaranteed Value for a 
total loss if a vehicle’s market value has 
increased from the time it was insured

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$500

Up to 90 days


